INDUSTRIAL POWER AND AUTOMATION
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING


COURSE DROP OUT


	Year
	No of
students joined
	No of students
passed out
	Drop
out
	Reason for drop out

	2006-
2008
	20
	19
	1
	Joined in NALCO at beginning
of S1.

	2007-
2009
	20
	19
	1
	Placed in KSEB as Assistant
Engineer at the beginning of S1

	2008-
2010
	20
	20
	0
	

	2009-
2011
	20
	20
	0
	

	2010-
2012
	22
	22
	0
	

	2011-
2013
	21
	20
	1
	Got admission in IIT
Kharagpur

	2012-
2014
	23
	23
	0
	

	2013-
2015
	21
	18
	3
	Placed in BSPTCL as Assistant
Engineer at the beginning of
S1.

Completed the course work and joined in SPIC as Assistant Manager

Placed in NALCO based on
B.Tech result

	2014-
2016
	21
	            20
	1
	Got admission in IIT Madras

	2015-
2017
	20
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	1
	Joined in Crompton Grieves at
the beginning of S1
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